
O2LUX#5
Buzenol 22.3.2025

ASUB

Wiet LAENEN
TROL
Percurso : H:Noir Long
Distancia : 8300m (Desnivel 205m)

--/38 não classificado

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Mathias BLAISE 0:56:53
2. François VAN DER OUDERAA 0:58:56
3. Brent VLEUGELS 1:04:41

1. 50 00:03:34 325m 10'58"/km
2. 44 00:01:27 00:05:01 163m 8'54"/km
3. 55 00:02:03 00:07:04 203m 10'06"/km
4. 51 00:01:29 00:08:33 142m 10'27"/km
5. 40 00:03:27 00:12:00 382m 9'02"/km
6. 35 00:03:16 00:15:16 486m 6'43"/km
7. 31 00:03:28 00:18:44 123m 28'11"/km
8. 46 00:08:02 00:26:46
9. 52 00:04:09 00:30:55 417m 9'57"/km

10. 53 00:10:52 00:41:47 238m 45'39"/km
11. 54 00:04:29 00:46:16 339m 13'14"/km
12. 32 00:04:16 00:50:32 336m 12'42"/km
13. 999 00:04:55 00:55:27 291m 16'54"/km
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